#
LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Steel Through Pin for Adjustable

Strain Poles

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # E4011510P

LOCKING PIN FOR STRAIN POLE - .75 X 3.5, Replacement

Steel Through Pin.

Features
e Steel Through Pin

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Style
UPC

Dimensions

Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

No
Accessories
096359084150

3.5in
8.9 mm
0.6 Ib
0.2 kg

Product Assets

Literature - Transmission Project Tools and Equipment
Checklist (CENT_LTE_FRM_EN_00082)

Related Products

C4012145 - Adjustable Strain Pole, 6 ft (1.8 m), 5 Pins
C4012146 - Adjustable Strain Pole, 8 ft (2.4 m), 5 Pins
C4012144 - Adjustable Strain Pole, 6 ft (1.8 m), 5 Pins
C4012147 - Adjustable Strain Pole, 10 ft (3.0 m), 5 Pins
C4012148 - Adjustable Strain Pole, 14 ft (4.2 m), 5 Pins
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